
Rule 4 34-CVL 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05199616 

Name of Company 

Chase Meadow Signalling Limited 

|, Sarah Louise Burge, of Kingsbridge Corporate Solutions, 1" Floor, Lowgate House, 

Lowgate, Hull HU1 1EL 

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 28 April 2015 

Signed Se Date __ 28 Apnil 2015 

Kingsbridge Corporate Solutions Limited 

1st Floor, Lowgate House 
Lowgate Insolvency = TA 

For Official Use 

Ref 15009/SLB/SS 01/05/2015 #187 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Chase Meadow Signalling Limited 

on the 28 April 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name David Micah MLolgdemy CoG urge Simeon NOBLE 

Signed mw rh. _— Le AfI— 

Dated 23/4 [1S 29/6/15 



Chase Meadow Signalling Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 28 April 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Office Equipment and Furniture 72,004 26 3,500 00 

Book Debts 170,288 88 70,393 11 

Prepayments 72,483 35 Nit 

VAT Refund 5,026 57 NIL 

Cash at Bank’ 14,529 97 14,529 97 

Cash Held in Kingsbridge Client Account 8,255 00 8,255 00 

Cash in Hand 64 02 64 02 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 96,742 10 

Signature n\n 26/e4lis 

VI 
Aide - 



Chase Meadow Signalling Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 28 April 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 96,742 10 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 24,578 22 

24,578 22 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 72,163 88 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

72,163 88 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where apphcable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 72,163 88 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 72,163 88 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 72,163 88 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 139,067 92 

Employees (RP and PILON) 143,912 47 

Employees (Other) 5,604 98 

HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NIC) 179,765 62 
HM Revenue & Customs (CT) 64,882 01 

C Spencer Limited 432,104 76 

C Purcell 94,786 09 
1,060,123 85 

Estimated deficrency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (987,959 97) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (987,959 97) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 140 00 

140 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (988,099 97) 

Signature NIN _ Date 26 (4/15 

Lk 2S 



V Lac 
8S 

OL 
S102 

[dy 
pz 

OL 
F102 

48A 
10S 

Sd 
£40 

| abe 

_ 
aunyeuBig 

Sv 
bry 

COG 
LEAD 

‘UOAY-UOdN-psJOJELNS 
‘SMOTIAA 

OUL 
ZZ 

jueis 
uesnNg 

0099 
000 

NNZ 
8
?
 

‘aulusua}saqu0 jy 
‘aulYyssa}seonojd 

‘ysiep\-Ul-UdjeJOW 
‘YSJep|-Ul-UOJJOY 

‘auIYysia}saano|D 
‘ysuep-ul-UOJBIOW 

‘aulysyouwe A 
